

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

ORDER SHEET

CRR No. 769 of 2016

Rajendra Singh Saggi (Kukku) Vs. State of Chhattisgarh & Anr.

10/11/2016	<p>Shri Shrawan Agrawal, Advocate for the applicant. Shri Ashish Shukla, Govt. Advocate for the State.</p> <p>At the request of counsel for the applicant, list this case on 02.12.2016 to enable him to apprise the court in respect of document showing that the applicant has surrendered before the concerned authority.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE</p>	

Inder