

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Cr. R. No. 769 of 2016

Rajendra Singh Saggu (Kukku) Vs. State of Chhattisgarh

01.05.2017	<p>Mr. Shrawan Agrawal, counsel for the applicant. State by Mr. Anil S. Pandey, Govt. Advocate. Report of the Magistrate would show that the applicant has not been taken into custody till today. Taking into such report, the applicant is directed to surrender before the Court below on 04th May, 2017. List it in the week commencing 15th May, 2017. Sd/- GOUTAM BHADURI JUDGE</p>	
Rao		