

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 769 of 2016

Rajendra Singh Saggi (Kukku) **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

CRR Nos. 774 of 2016 & 773 of 2016

15-5-2017	Mr. Shrawan Agrawal, counsel for the applicant. Mr. Anil S. Pandey, Govt. Advocate. for the State. At the request of learned counsel appearing for the applicant, list the bunch of these matters day after tomorrow i.e., on 17-5-2017. Sd/- (GOUTAM BHADURI) Judge
-----------	--

Raju